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phardt Team

09.02.2019 - 2:30 PM portevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BOT CHIGU Tshepo 1993 R M 2.9999 0 yes
MASENA Koketso 1990 M 2.9999 0 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002 R M 1.1 0 yes
BURGER Berndt GA TUKS Pretoria 1987 R M 1.31 0 yes
CHEN Daniel GA Wits Johannesburg 1997 R M 1.9 0 yes
DE LANGE Marthinus GA TUKS Pretoria 1967 R M 2.9999 0 yes
KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 1995 L M 1.3 0 yes
MASEEME Mabhlatse GA Wits Johannesburg 1998 R M 1.7 0 yes
MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983 R M 1.8 0 yes
MOHLALA Mduduzile GA Soweto FC 1998 M 1.26 0 yes
NDJEKA Jesse GA PBHS Pretoria 2001 L M 1.18 0 yes
SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000 R M 14 0 yes
SNYMAN Dwight GA Wits Johannesburg 1994 R M 1.17 0 yes
TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 2000 R M 1.10 0 yes
TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998 R M 1.2 0 yes
VAN DEN BERG Johan GA TUKS Pretoria 1966 R M 1.16 0 yes
VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000 R M 2.9999 0 yes
15 Participants (15 present)

Sul HOFER Max FKS Solothurn 2003 R M 2.9999 0 yes
MULLER Vital FCB Bern 2000 M 2.9999 0 yes
PERRET Tom ZFC Zirich 2000 R M 2.9999 0 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

ZIM PONDE Rugare GA Wits Johannesburg 1998 R M 1.9999 yes
ZISHIRI Simbarashe GA Wits Johannesburg 1997 R M 1.9999 yes

2 Participants (2 present)

4 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1001 68.0 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
2. 1002 60.0 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
3. 1003 56.0 RSA KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane M yes
4. 1004 45.0 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
5. 1007 32.0 RSA MASEEME Mahlatse GA Wits Johannesburg M yes
6. 1008 26.0 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC M yes
7. 1009 23.0 RSA CHEN Daniel GA Wits Johannesburg M yes
8. 1010 22.0 RSA TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC M yes
9. 1016 18.0 RSA VAN DEN BERG Johan GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
10. 1017 17.0 RSA SNYMAN Dwight GA Wits Johannesburg M yes
11. 1018 16.0 RSA NDJEKA Jesse GA PBHS Pretoria M yes
12. 1026 11.0 RSA MOHLALA Mduduzile GA Soweto FC M yes
13. 1031 7.0 RSA BURGER Berndt GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
T 9 000 ZIM  PONDE Rugare GA Wits Johannesburg M yes
T 9 000 ZIM  ZISHIRI Simbarashe GA Wits Johannesburg M yes
T 9 000 RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes
T 9 000 SUlI MULLER Vital FCB Bern M yes
T 9 000 SUl  PERRET Tom ZFC Zirich M yes
T 9 000 BOT CHIGU Tshepo M yes
T 9 000 SUlI HOFER Max FKS Solothurn M yes
T 9 000 RSA DE LANGE Marthinus GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
T 9 000 BOT MASENA Koketso M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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Gauteng Provincial Open 1 Epee Men's
Soweto (RSA) Individual gophardtteam
09.02.2019 - 2:30 PM Wsportevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Participants

1

2

First round
09.02. 02:30

Direct elimination
09.02. 03:45

Format

22 Participants

22 Participants

2 Pools 6 Pool size

2 Pools 5 Pool size

17 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

22.73% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

17 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min

Priority from

till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2

[2017] Gauteng Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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Individual \\(S)phardtTeam
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OFFICIAL Senior
First round
Pool 1 02:30 | Piste 1
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
MOHLALA Mduduzile RSA Soweto FC 1 1 13 22 0.200 -9 6.
HOFER Max SUI FKS Solothurn 2 3 21 22 0.600 -1 3.
BESTER Christiaan RSA TUKS Pretoria 3 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
CHEN Daniel RSA Wits Johannesburg 4 3 21 17 0.600 4 2.
CHIGU Tshepo BOT 5 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
VEITCH Renier RSA VASK Bloemfontein 6 2 21 19 0.400 2 4.
Pool 2 02:30 | Piste 2
Name Nation TD TR 11 12 Place
NDJEKA Jesse RSA PBHS Pretoria 17 8 0.750 9 1.
DE LANGE Marthinus RSA TUKS Pretoria 4 20 0.000 -16 5
MATHEBULA Mashudu RSA Soweto FC 16 9 0.750 7 3.
SNYMAN Dwight RSA Wits Johannesburg 8 17 0.250 -9 4,
TYCHLER Pavel RSA TFS Johannesburg 16 7 0.750 9 2
Pool 3 02:30 | Piste 3
Name Nation 11 12 Place
MASENA Koketso BOT 0.200 -9 5.
PERRET Tom SUI ZFC Zirich 0.400 -5 4,
ZISHIRI Simbarashe ZIM Wits Johannesburg 0.000 -16 6.
BURGER Berndt RSA TUKS Pretoria 0.800 7 2.
TUKU Ayanda RSA Soweto FC 0.600 3 3.
KOZMA Kalman RSA University of Tswane 1.000 20 1.
Pool 4 02:30 | Piste 4
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
PONDE Rugare ZIM Wits Johannesburg 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
MASEEME Mabhlatse RSA Wits Johannesburg 1 14 17 0.250 -3 4,
SANER Harry RSA TFS Johannesburg 4 20 12 1.000 8 1.
VAN DEN BERG Johan RSA TUKS Pretoria 2 17 18 0.500 -1 3.
MULLER Vital SUI FCB Bern 3 19 11 0.750 8 2.
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: South African Fencing
\ Sportevent Federation

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Document ID: FE_FIE_0007

09.02.2019 15:11



Gauteng Provincial Open 1

Soweto (RSA)

09.02.2019 - 2:30 PM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

TR Index 1 Index 2
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OFFICIAL
First round
Nation Name Club
1 RSA KOZMA Kalman University of Tswane
2 RSA BESTER Christiaan TUKS Pretoria
3 RSA SANER Harry TFS Johannesburg
4 RSA BURGER Berndt TUKS Pretoria
5 RSA NDJEKA Jesse PBHS Pretoria
6 RSA TYCHLER Pavel TFS Johannesburg
7 Sul MULLER Vital FCB Bern
8 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu Soweto FC
9 RSA CHEN Daniel Wits Johannesburg
10 RSA TUKU Ayanda Soweto FC
11 Sul HOFER Max FKS Solothurn
12 RSA VAN DEN BERG Johan TUKS Pretoria
13 RSA VEITCH Renier VASK Bloemfontein
14 Sul PERRET Tom ZFC Zirich
15 RSA MASEEME Mabhlatse Wits Johannesburg
16 RSA SNYMAN Dwight Wits Johannesburg
17 BOT CHIGU Tshepo
18 BOT MASENA Koketso
19 RSA MOHLALA Mduduzile Soweto FC
20 ZIM PONDE Rugare Wits Johannesburg
21 ZIM ZISHIRI Simbarashe Wits Johannesburg
22 RSA DE LANGE Marthinus TUKS Pretoria
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5 1.000 20
13 1.000 12
12 1.000 8
15 0.800 7
8 0.750 9
7 0750 9
11 0.750 8
9  0.750 7
17 0.600 4
15 0.600 3
22 0.600 -1
18  0.500 -1
19 0.400 2
21 0.400 -5
17 0.250 -3
17 0.250 -9
23 0.200 -8
23 0.200 -9
22 0.200 -9
20 0.000 -12
25 0.000 -16
20 0.000 -16

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Gauteng Provincial Open 1

Soweto (RSA)
09.02.2019 - 2:30 PM

Epee Men's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T
1 RSA KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

2 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

3 RSA  SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 4 4 20 12 1.000 8

4 RSA BURGER Berndt GA TUKS Pretoria 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

5 RSA  NDJEKA Jesse GA PBHS Pretoria 3 4 17 8 0.750 9

6 RSA  TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 3 4 16 7 0.750 9

7 Sul MULLER Vital FCB Bern 3 4 19 11 0.750 8

8 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 3 4 16 9 0.750 7

9 RSA CHEN Daniel GA Wits Johannesburg 3 5 21 17 0.600 4

10 RSA  TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 3 5 18 15 0.600 3

11 Sul HOFER Max FKS Solothurn 3 5 21 22 0.600 -1

12 RSA VAN DEN BERG Johan GA TUKS Pretoria 2 4 17 18 0.500 -1

13 RSA  VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2 5 21 19 0.400 2

14 Sul PERRET Tom ZFC Zdirich 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5

15 RSA MASEEME Mahlatse GA Wits Johannesburg 1 4 14 17 0.250 -3

16 RSA SNYMAN Dwight GA Wits Johannesburg 1 4 8 17 0.250 -9

17 BOT CHIGU Tshepo 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8
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Gauteng Provincial Open 1 Epee Men's
Soweto (RSA) I n d |V | d u al \OphardtTeam
09.02.2019 - 09.02.2019 “Fsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
KOZMA Kalman
1 GA University of Tswane RSA
Piste 1 Sat 04:05
*kk *kk
32 bye KOZMA Kalman RSA v
GA University of Tswane
Piste 1 Sat 03:45 SNYMAN Dwight RSA 3
GA Wits Johannesburg
17 |CHIGU Tshepo BOT 9
SNYMAN Dwight Piste 1 Sat 04:45
16 GA Wits Johannesburg RSA v KOZMA Kalman
L RSA \Y
GA University of Tswane
MATHEBULA Mashudu RSA 9
g |CHEN Daniel RSA GA Soweto FC
GA Wits Johannesburg
Piste 2 Sat 04:05
*kk *kk
24 *bye CHEN Daniel RSA iy
GA Wits Johannesburg
MATHEBULA Mashudu
RSA \Y
25w+ pye o+ GA Soweto FC
MATHEBULA Mashudu
8 GA Soweto FC RSA
NDJEKA Jesse
5 GA PBHS Pretoria RSA
Piste 3 Sat 04:05
*kk *kk
28 ™ bye NDJEKA Jesse RSA v
GA PBHS Pretoria
VAN DEN BERG Johan
21 o pye # GA TUKS Pretoria RSA 8
ye
12 VAN DEN BERG Johan RSA Piste 2 Sat 04:45
GA TUKS Pretoria NDJEKA Jesse
: RSA 11
GA PBHS Pretoria
BURGER Berndt
13 VEITCH Renier RSA GA TUKS Pretoria RSA v
FS VASK Bloemfontein
Piste 4 Sat 04:05
*kk *kk
20 ™ bye VEITCH Renier RSA s
FS VASK Bloemfontein
BURGER Berndt
29 |k pye w GA TUKS Pretoria RSA v
ye
BURGER Berndt
4 GA TUKS Pretoria RSA
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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Gauteng Provincial Open 1 Epee Men's
Soweto (RSA) I n d |V | d u al \OphardtTeam
09.02.2019 - 09.02.2019 “Vsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
SANER Harry
3 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA
Piste 5 Sat 04:05
*kk *kk
30 > bye SANER Harry RSA v
GA TFS Johannesburg
PERRET Tom
o Sul 8
19+ bye ZFC Zirich
14 PERRET Tom suUl Piste 3 Sat 04:45
ZFC Zirich SANER Harry
RSA \Y
GA TFS Johannesburg
TYCHLER Pavel
1 HOFER Max sul GA TFS Johannesburg RSA 14
FKS Solothurn
Piste 6 Sat 04:05
*kk *kk
22 ™ bye HOFER Max
Sul 12
FKS Solothurn
TYCHLER Pavel
27 oot pye # GA TFS Johannesburg RSA v
ye
TYCHLER Pavel
6 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA
MULLER Vital
7 FCB Bern sul
Piste 8 Sat 04:05
*kk *kk -
26 ™ bye MULLER Vital sul v
FCB Bern
TUKU Ayanda
RSA 9
03 |w bye rx GA Soweto FC
10 TUKU Ayanda RSA PisT‘e 4 Sat 04:45
GA Soweto FC MULLER Vital
Sul 9
FCB Bern
BESTER Christiaan RSA v
15 MASEEME Mahlatse RSA GA TUKS Pretoria
GA Wits Johannesburg
Piste 8 Sat 04:25
*kk *kk
18 | bye MASEEME Mahlatse RSA s
GA Wits Johannesburg
BESTER Christiaan
31 o pye w GA TUKS Pretoria RSA v
ye
BESTER Christiaan
2 GA TUKS Pretoria RSA
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Gauteng Provincial Open 1 Epee Men's

Soweto (RSA) I n d |V| d u al \OphardtTeam
09.02.2019 - 09.02.2019 Vsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 1 Sat 05:05
KOZMA Kalman
1 GA University of Tswane RSA 14
BURGER Berndt Piste 1 Sat 05:25
4 GATUKS Pretoria RSA v BURGER Berndt (4) RSA 5
GA TUKS Pretoria
Piste 2 Sat 05:05 BESTER Christiaan RSA v
SANER Harry GA TUKS Pretoria
3 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA 10
2 BESTER Christiaan RSA v

GA TUKS Pretoria
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Gauteng Provincial Open 1

Soweto (RSA)
09.02.2019 - 2:30 PM
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phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002
2 RSA BURGER Berndt GA TUKS Pretoria 1987
3 RSA KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 1995
3 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
Table of 8
5 RSA NDJEKA Jesse GA PBHS Pretoria 2001
6 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
7 Sul MULLER Vital FCB Bern 2000
8 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983
Table of 16
9 RSA CHEN Daniel GA Wits Johannesburg 1997
10 RSA TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 2000
11 SuI HOFER Max FKS Solothurn 2003
12 RSA VAN DEN BERG Johan GA TUKS Pretoria 1966
13 RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000
14 Sul PERRET Tom ZFC Zirich 2000
15 RSA MASEEME Mabhlatse GA Wits Johannesburg 1998
16 RSA SNYMAN Dwight GA Wits Johanneshurg 1994
Table of 32
17 BOT CHIGU Tshepo 1993
First round
18 BOT MASENA Koketso 1990
19 RSA MOHLALA Mduduzile GA Soweto FC 1998
20 ZIM PONDE Rugare GA Wits Johannesburg 1998
21 ZIM ZISHIRI Simbarashe GA Wits Johannesburg 1997
22 RSA DE LANGE Marthinus GA TUKS Pretoria 1967
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name

Pools A

B H | K Ref Vid Ass

RSA

ZzZzrr w

10 Referees

VEITCH Renier
RAIZMAN Alex
STAFFORD Michael
MADUMA Sello Given
MALULEKE Joseph
MATHEBULA Mashudu
MKHATSHWA Hawkins
ALIVERDI Davoud
BESTER Adelene
BESTER Natania
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Gauteng Provincial Open 1 Epee Men's
Soweto (RSA) |nd |V| d Ual \OphardtTeam
09.02.2019 - 2:30 PM “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002
Silver RSA BURGER Berndt GA TUKS Pretoria 1987
Bronze RSA KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 1995
Bronze RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
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